7-4 |BODY GROUP (ENGINE ROOM)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS CAST

1176510-95N PANEL GCENTER, ENGINE ROOM 1 |ARCH

2|EKA 622 INSULATOR GENTER 1 |S B A/ARCH
3|76520-95N PANEL RIGHT, ENGINE ROOM 1 |ARCH

4[EKA 622 INSULATOR RIGHT 1 |S B A/ARCH
5/76530-95N PANEL LEFT, ENGINE ROOM 1 |ARCH

6|EKA 622 INSULATOR LEFT 1 |S B A/ARCH
7]76540-95N PANEL, EXHAUST 1 |ARCH
10]B6/20 BOLT M6 X 1 L:20(CAP SCREW) 30 [INDFAST
11{W6 WASHER M6 30 | INDFAST
12{NL6 LOCK NUT M6 4 |INDFAST
13[NW6 WELL-NUT (RAWL-NUT) M6 6 [INDFAST
14{99014-49120 CLIP(PINE TREE) 36 |TOMITA
15{ND6N M6 HEX DOME NUT (NYLON) 10 [INDFAST
16]B6/16 BOLT M6 X 1 L:16 CAP SCREW 5 [INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY 1997




